Info 109
New – HMPL handling axis
Quick, slim and made to
measure. The professio-
nal axis HMPL
The new basic drive for
handling and assembly
technology

Centring sleeves (pack of 10) 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90 …Z
1 M The dimension selected must be at least 1 mm smaller than the specified stroke length
Transfer order code
HMPL – – – – – – – ZUB –
Ordering data
Festo AG & Co. KG 7
Linear modules HMPL
Handling and assembly technology
Retrofit kits
For HMPL
∅ [mm]
Stroke
[mm]
Part No. Type Stroke
[mm]
Part No. Type External stop element kit
12 30 193 765 BAE-HMPL-12-30 80 193 767 BAE-HMPL-12-80
50 193 766 BAE-HMPL-12-50 100 193 768 BAE-HMPL-12-100
16 50 193 769 BAE-HMPL-16-50 125 193 772 BAE-HMPL-16-125
80 193 770 BAE-HMPL-16-80 160 193 773 BAE-HMPL-16-160
100 193 771 BAE-HMPL-16-100 – –
20 50 193 774 BAE-HMPL-20-50 125 193 777 BAE-HMPL-20-125
80 193 775 BAE-HMPL-20-80 160 193 778 BAE-HMPL-20-160
100 193 776 BAE-HMPL-20-100 200 193 779 BAE-HMPL-20-200 Scope of delivery: grey background
For HMPL
∅ [mm]
Stroke
[mm]

motion sequence: From HMPL ad-
vanced, to HMPL mid-position.
Order example
Existing:
HMPL-16-100-AI
Desired intermediate position:
25 mm advance
Required kit:
193 021 BM-HMPL-16-100-25M
Overview and ordering data
Festo AG & Co. KG8
Linear modules HMPL
Handling and assembly technology
Supplementary functions
Passive intermediate position for pick
& place attachments
External passive intermediate
position
The intermediate position in the Z axis
is approached with extended Y axis.
A counter-stop for the stop element (in
this case mounted on the reinforcing
plate VP on the linear module HMPL)
must be provided by the user.
Y
Z
HMMP-E Drive Z axis
∅ [mm] HMPL-12-...1) HMPL-16-...1) HMPL-20-...1)
Y axis
HMP-16 196 168 HMMP-12-E 196 167 HMMP-16-E 196 166 HMMP-20-E
HMP-20 –
9 7 9
HMP-25 –
HMPL-12 196 168 HMMP-12-E 196 167 HMMP-16-E –
HMPL-16
9 9 7
HMPL-20 196 166 HMMP-20-E
1) Reinforcing plate VP is required for this function, or, in the event of retrofitting, kit BVP-HMPL-...
Passive intermediate position
combined with linear module HMP
The intermediate position in the Z axis
is approached with retracted Y axis.
The counter-stop for the stop element
(in this case mounted on the reinforc-
ing plate VP on the linear module
HMPL) is attached to the linear mod-
ule HMP and is included in the scope
of delivery.
Y
Z
HMMP-HMP Drive Z axis
∅ [mm] HMPL-12-...1) HMPL-16-...1) HMPL-20-...1)
Y axis
HMP-16 193 726 HMMP-12-HMP 193 725 HMMP-16-HMP 193 724 HMMP-20-HMP
HMP-20 –
93 7 5 93 7
HMP-25 –
1) Reinforcing plate VP is required for this function, or, in the event of retrofitting, kit BVP-HMPL-...
Overview and ordering data
Festo AG & Co. KG 9
Linear modules HMPL
Handling and assembly technology
1 Soft cushioning characteristics.
Cushioning stroke is adjustable
2 Precision end-position thanks to
internal, metallic inserts
3 Precision end-position adjust-
ment
4 End-position sensing via attach-
able proximity sensor SME/SMT-8
12 3
4 Supplementary functions
Stop element